

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 3722
of 2025

Applicant :- Shubham Maurya Alias Vishal Maurya

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Aftab Ahamad, Anubhav
Pandey, Pradeep Kumar Rai, Vijay Pratap Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Avnish Saxena, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 7th August, 2025.

Order Date :- 17.7.2025

Shivangi